
Analysis Report
Name: LEONICE MARIANO MARQUES 
Sex:   Female Age:   51 Height:   149 cm
Weight:   107 kg Patient ID: Department: 
Bed No.: IDCard: Tel: 
Smoke state:   No smoker

Param
FVC
FEV1
FEV1/FVC
PEF
FEF25
FEF50
FEF75
FEF2575

Unit
L
L
%
L/s
L/s
L/s
L/s
L/s

Pred.
2.38
2.01
79.41
5.55
5.12
3.54
1.40
3.05

Best
1.80
1.54
85.80
3.71
3.41
2.06
0.86
1.90

%Pred.
75.5
76.6
108.0
66.8
66.6
58.3
61.5
62.3

Best1
1.80
1.54
85.80
3.71
3.41
2.06
0.86
1.90

Best2
1.64
1.38
84.00
3.30
3.05
1.72
0.70
1.59

Best3
1.60
1.34
83.50
3.11
2.84
1.81
0.71
1.60

Best*
1.71
1.49
87.20
3.87
3.28
2.30
0.83
1.96

Obstructive abnormality:Slight 
Restrictive anomaly:Slight

Doctor signature:
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